
8:30-9:30pm Airway

Stroke: Real Or Mimic? Nicholas Yelverton, DO, 
Neurologist

Cardiac Arrest - The Basics
BLS Focus

Cardiovascular Cardiac

Response To Active Threat Incidents 
(Rescue Task Force)

How To Avoid The Blues When Your 
Patient Is Blue

Operations Airway

Anaphylaxis Head Injury

Medical Trauma

12:30-1:30pm

Cognitive Bias
Tension Pneumothorax & 

Decompression
Operations Airway

Why Kids Scare Me: How To Control 
Pediatric Calls

Stroke

PEDS Operations Cardiovascular

Sick Or Not Sick Kids: Using the PAT Autism: Your Puzzling Patient
PEDS Medical Medical

Drugs & Meth Labs

Operations
De-escalation Techniques & Crime 

Scene Preservation
Operations PEDS

Sepsis Can I Say Something?
Medical Operations  

12:30-1:30pm

Cardiac

Cardiovascular

EMS Communications

Operations  Medical 

Submersion Injuries
Multi-Drug Resistant Organisms and 

Their Importance to EMS
Trauma Medical

EMS Mini Symposium 2025

Chelsey Turner, RN, BSN, CFRN, 
CEN, MCCN, NRP

Saturday November 8th
Leslie Chuyka, RN, BSN, NRP

Dave English, NRP, MPA

Friday November 7th

Documentation, An Essential Skill Amanda Loreti, AS, NRP

Operations 0.5  Hrs. & Category 2 3.0 Hrs.

2:45-3:45pm

Mike Garnett, NRP, EC

Sunday November 9th

VDH / NRV Epidemiologist

Mike Garnett, NRP, EC

Toya Earley, EMT-I

Jeff Brown, Blacksburg PD 
Forensic Detective

Jeff Brown, Blacksburg PD 
Forensic Detective

Camille Street, RN, BSN, CEN, 
CFRN

Pediatric Lecture with Skills Tanya Trevilian, MSN, RN, CCRN-
Peds, CPN, TCRN, CPST

Kayla Long, DO, MS, MAPP, 
FACEP, FAEMS

Carol Bernier, DO, EMTP, FACEP
Lauren Hennis, MD, EMT-P, PGY3-
Department of OB/Gyn and Alex 

Hennis, NRP, F-PC

Obstetrics - Lecture with 
Lab/Demonstrations

Camille Street, RN, BSN, CEN, 
CFRN

Pulaski County Innovation Center
6580 Valley Center Drive

Fairlawn, VA    24141

LifeGuard Flight Crew

Life-Guard Airway Class

Click here for WVEMS Registration Portal 

Email Questions to Daryll Perry at dperry@vaems.org

Sid Bingley, RN, NRP, CFRNScott Davis, NRP, FP-C

Elizabeth Hart, RN

Cody Jackson, MHS, FPC, CMTE Charles Lane, MD

Lunch Sponsored by 

11:30-12:30pm

1:30-2:30pm

2:45-3:45pm

4:00-5:00pm

Lunch Sponsored by 

Carol Bernier, DO, EMTP, FACEP

4:00-5:00pm

9:00-10:00am

10:15-11:15am

6:00-7:00pm

7:15-8:15pm

9:00-10:00am

10:15-11:15am

11:30-12:30pm

1:30-2:30pm
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